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Model
Cylinder
Capacity

(Tons)

Stroke
(mm)

Cylinder
Effective

Area
(cm2)

Oil
Capacity

(cc)

Retracted
Height
(mm)

Extended
Height
(mm)

Cylinder
Out Dia.

(mm)

Piston
Rod Dia.

(mm)

Collar 
Thread
(mm)

Collar 
Thread 
Length   
(mm)

Metric  
Tonnes 

@ 
700 Bar

Weight
(Kg)

A B C D E F 

LMC 305

30

50

44.18

220 172 222

102 65 100 x 25.P 50 31.52

9.8

LMC 3010 100 440 222 322 12.5

LMC 3015 150 660 272 422 16

LMC 3020 200 880 322 522 17.5

LMC 5010

50

100

70.88

710 223 323

127 95 M125x2.5  50 50.57

20

LMC5015 150 1070 273 423 23.5

LMC5020 200 1425 323 523 27.7

LMC5030 300 2400 460 792 38

LMC10010

100

100

132.7

1330 226 326

168 110 M165x2.5 50 94.68

38.8

LMC10015 150 1991 286 436 49.2

LMC10020 200 2580 336 536 65

LMC10025 250 3100 386 636 73

LMC15010
150

100
201

2560 263 363
218 140 M215x3.5 50 143.43

65

LMC15015 150 3100 313 463 72

Series :   LMC

Capacity :   50 - 150 Ton | Stroke Length :   50 - 332 mm | Working Pressure : 700 Bar

Multipurpose Cylinders

Saddle type 
up to 150 ton
capacity

•	 Carry handle for heavy cylinders.

•	 Fitted with standard 3/8” NPT threaded female 
coupler.

•	 Supplied with removable saddles.
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